
 
 
 
 

NOTES: 
 

1. S denotes Singles, D denotes Doubles and T denotes Teams events. 
2. * Denotes lane dressing prior to squad. 
3. The Tournament Team reserves the right to revise any times shown to suit actual requirements. 
4. If SDT squads are not filled with teams, an extra squad is created 1.5 hours after the start of the 

SDT squad for SD. 
 

 

ATBSO National Championship 2023 
Squad Times & Program of Events 

August 20th to August 30th 2023  
PLEASE READ THE NOTES BELOW THE SCHEDULE 

Sun 20 Aug * 7.45am SD  9.15am SDT * 1.15pm SDT 4.15pm SD * 6.45pm SDT   8.15pm SD 

Mon 21 Aug * 7.45am SDT 10.45am SD * 1.15pm SDT 4.15pm SD * 6.45pm SDT   8.15pm SD 

Tue 22 Aug 

8.00am Managers Meeting / Opening Ceremony 

*4.00pm SDT 7.00pm SD *9.00am Restricted Challenge Day 1 

*9.00am SDT (4 lanes) 12.00pm SD (4 lanes) 1.30pm SD (4 lanes) 

Wed 23 Aug 
*8.00am Restricted Challenge Day 2 

*3.00pm SDT 6.00pm SD 

*8.00am SDT (4 lanes) 11.00am SD (4 lanes) 12.30pm SD (4 lanes) 

Thu 24 Aug 

*8.00am Restricted Challenge Day 3 Restricted Challenge Get Together 

*8.00am SDT (4 lanes) 11.00am SD (4 lanes) 12.30pm SD (4 lanes) * 3.00pm Classic Masters   

Fri 25 Aug 
 

8.00am Managers Meeting / Opening Ceremony 

* 4.00pm Restricted Masters   *9.00am Classic Challenge Day 1 

* 9.00am SDT (14 lanes)  12.00pm SD (14 lanes) 1.30pm SD (14 lanes) 

Sat 26 Aug 
*8.00am Classic Challenge Day 2 

* 3.00pm SDT 6.00pm SD 

*8.00am SDT (14 Lanes) 11.00am SD (14 lanes) 12.30pm SD (14 lanes) 

Sun 27 Aug 
*8.00am Classic Challenge Day 3 Classic Challenge Get Together 

*8.00am SDT (14 Lanes) 11.00am SD (14 lanes) 12.30pm SD (14 lanes) * 3.00pm Open Masters 

Mon 28 Aug 
 

8.00am Managers Meeting / Opening Ceremony 

 *9.30am Open Challenge Day 1 

Tue 29 Aug *9.00am Open Challenge Day 2 

Wed 30 Aug *9.00am Open Challenge Day 3 Presentation Dinner 


